
P9397.01 Lewisburg Area School District
7/23/2023 Lewisburg High School Fieldhouse

Contact: Hepco Construction, Inc. Contact: Martin's Construction LLC T-Ross Brothers Construction, Inc.
62 H and S Dr. 139 Swengle Rd 2733 State Route 45
Selinsgrove, PA Mifflinburg, PA 17844 Milton, PA 17847
Yvette Hummel Andrew Zimmerman Tom Michaels

Phone: 570-374-0381 Phone: 570-966-4154 570-524-6411
Email: yvetteh@hepcoconstruction.com Email: andrew@martinsconstructionllc.com tommym@trossbrothers.com

Contact: Zartman Construction, Inc. Wheary, Inc. H&P Construction,Inc.
3000 Point Township Dr. 218 Allegheny St. 10788 State Route 61
Northumberland, PA 17857 Jersey Shore, PA 17740 Kulpmont, PA 17834
Ira DeWalt, Jr. Eric Wheary Noah Wise
570-275-4000 570-398-4817 570-496-3586

Phone: idewalt@zartman.com wheary@comcast.net nwise@hpconstruction.net
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PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS

mailto:yvetteh@hepcoconstruction.com
mailto:andrew@martinsconstructionllc.com
mailto:tommym@trossbrothers.com
mailto:idewalt@zartman.com
mailto:wheary@comcast.net
mailto:nwise@hpconstruction.net


P9397.01 Lewisburg Area School District
7/23/2023 Lewisburg High School Fieldhouse

Contact: Silvertip, Inc. Contact: W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc. Contact:
600 St. Mary St. 200 South 41st St.
Lewisburg, PA 17837 Harrisburg, PA 17111
Cheryl Dugan Mike Peiffer-HVAC Mike Harper-Plumbing

Phone: 570-523-1206 Phone: 717-236-5031 Phone:
Email: estimating@silvertip-inc.com Email: mpeiffer@eshenaurs.com Email:

mharper@eshenaurs.com
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PLANHOLDER LIST

HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS
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Contact: Silvertip, Inc. Contact: W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc. Contact:
600 St. Mary St. 200 South 41st St.
Lewisburg, PA 17837 Harrisburg, PA 17111
Cheryl Dugan Mike Peiffer-HVAC Mike Harper-Plumbing

Phone: 570-523-1206 Phone: 717-236-5031 Phone:
Email: estimating@silvertip-inc.com Email: mpeiffer@eshenaurs.com Email:

mharper@eshenaurs.com

Contact: Contact: Contact:
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PLANHOLDER LIST

PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDDERS

mailto:estimating@silvertip-inc.com
mailto:mpeiffer@eshenaurs.com
mailto:mharper@eshenaurs.com


P9397.01 Lewisburg Area School District
7/23/2023 Lewisburg High School Fieldhouse

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT BIDDERS



pp9397.01 Lewisburg Area School District
####### Lewisburg High School Fieldhouse

Lebanon County Builder Association Michele Dickinson iSQFt Construction Software
39 Klein Ave. ConstructConnect 4500 Lake Forest Dr. 
Lebanon, PA 17042 Cincinnati, OH Ste502
717-272-6252 513-458-5907 Cincinnati, OH 45242
afickel@lebcobuilders.com michele.dickinson@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 ex 8347

philly@isqft.com 

Kathy Marshall NEPCA The Blue Book Network
Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. 800 East Main St.
3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 800-431-2582 ex: 3623
912-351-4504 570-655-5905 jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 
dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (EAST) Karen Kleber Amber Parisi
4811 Jonestown Rd. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
Ste 220 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17109 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
717-525-7879 412-922-9200 814-944-5444
pbxproduction@pbe.org karen@bxpa.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Lewisburg Area School District Gatter & Diehl Lehigh Valley Contractors Association
1951 Washington Avenue 100 Winding Creek Boulevard 1414 Millard St.
Lewisburg, PA 17837 Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 Bethlehem, PA 18018
Cathy Moser, Superintendent Tel: 717.657.9700 610-691-1414
570-522-3204 Rob Henning joanmcgee@rcn.com
moser_c@dragon.k12.pa.us rhenning@gatterdiehl.com
Delbert Gallegos, Buildings & Grounds
gallegos_d@dragon.k12.pa.us

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS
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PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS

Diviney & Associates Contact:
310 Penn St # 104
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648
814-317-5037
Randal S. Diviney, President
rdiviney@DAStructures.com
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